TOPLOCK « GLASS CLEANING

[ T-BAR/SQUEEGEE

120

-y =4

LockHead handle

handle

LockHead squeegee
25cm
35cm
45cm

Squeegee
25cm
35cm
45cm

Replacement rail
25cm
35cm
45 cm

Equipped with: with rubber

Squeegee Rubber
25cm
35cm
45cm

Service-Line +49 9342 878-800 « info@vermop.com » www.vermop.com

code

2600

2603

2622
2623

2612
2613
2614

2722
2723
2724

2822
2823

€/ each

10,92

7,22

14,28
15,49
16,82

11,92
13,28
14,76

4,63
5,99
7,39

1,93
2,15
2,31

pack.
unit

10

10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10


Tonia
Highlight

Tonia
Highlight


