

TOPLOCK • GLASS CLEANING

		code	€/ each	pack. unit
T-BAR / SQUEEGEE				
	LockHead handle	2600	10,92	10
	handle	2603	7,22	10
	LockHead squeegee 25 cm 35 cm 45 cm	2622 2623 2624	14,28 15,49 16,82	10 10 10
	Squeegee 25 cm 35 cm 45 cm	2612 2613 2614	11,92 13,28 14,76	10 10 10
	Replacement rail 25 cm 35 cm 45 cm Equipped with: with rubber	2722 2723 2724	4,63 5,99 7,39	10 10 10
	Squeegee Rubber 25 cm 35 cm 45 cm	2822 2823 2824	1,93 2,15 2,31	10 10 10